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2024/25 8th round, Match #29
Friday, 24.05.2025, 12:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 15°C. Spectators: 2100

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

2 : 1

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Moroz Vladyslav
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
97 Klymets Oleksandr
6 Savchuk Hlib
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
11 Demchenko Yehor
10 Bezhenar Andrii (C)
17 Bendera Ivan
98 Liashenko Andrii
88 Protsiv Maksym

Substitutes
16 Zhmurko Roman
30 Bushniak Hlib
22 Krystin Vladyslav
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr
77 Polyulyah Nikita
19 Demydenko Ivan
8 Myroniuk Mykola
28 Lipovuz Andrii
21 Krystin Stanislav

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

37 Yashkov Anton (C)
91 Melnychuk Maksym
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
69 Potimkov Yurii
39 Macheliuk Artem
19 Dumaniuk Artur
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
8 Storchous Andrii
9 Kozak Aleksandr
30 Tuzenko Danylo
77 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
12 Zaichenko Denys
1 Lopka Roman
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
27 Shershen Mykhailo
99 Hahun Roman
6 Vechurko Mykola
45 Melnychenko Ivan
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
23 Andrushchenko Maksym
20 Svitiukha Denys
35 Tepliakov Nikita
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Zaitsev Andrii
Assistant 1:
Kamornikov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Avramchuk Viktor
4th Official:
Dariichuk Serhii
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #29
Friday, 24.05.2025, 12:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 15°C. Spectators: 2100

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi 2 : 1 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
11 Demchenko Yehor 17'

26' 91 Melnychuk Maksym

33' 77 Liehostaiev Artem

39' 9 Kozak Aleksandr

45+1' 19 Dumaniuk Artur

46' 9 Kozak Aleksandr
35 Tepliakov Nikita

46' 30 Tuzenko Danylo
99 Hahun Roman

98 Liashenko Andrii
22 Krystin Vladyslav 54'

88 Protsiv Maksym
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr 54'

65' 77 Liehostaiev Artem
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
77 Polyulyah Nikita 69'

17 Bendera Ivan
19 Demydenko Ivan 69'

71' 8 Storchous Andrii
6 Vechurko Mykola

97 Klymets Oleksandr 78'

19 Demydenko Ivan 79'

82' 14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
20 Svitiukha Denys

11 Demchenko Yehor
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr 86'

90+3' 6 Vechurko Mykola
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